
Finals

Men Elite

Results/Résultats

24 8

48 DAVID GRAF SUI

SUIRENAUD BLANC373

RUSEVGENY KOMAROV707

GBRKYLE EVANS211

NEDJELLE VAN GORKOM37

FRAPELLUARD VINCENT120

LATRIHARDS VEIDE84

GBRTRE WHYTE696

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2
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